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Saturday   10:15 am Lanes 1 - 14North City Tenpin
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 9 PETER 57 28 86 114 9913 4159 129 339 254 698
2 2 18 LACHLAN 52½ 32½ 142 58 9535 6820 185 476 243 647
3 4 3 ANTHONY 46 39 99 101 9110 4472 151 340 254 653
4 9 1 ADAM 45 40 115 85 8465 4859 162 403 250 661
5 7 4 ASHLEIGH 44½ 40½ 74 126 9089 3338 133 309 262 696
6 14 2 ALISTAIR 43 42 121 79 8950 5488 192 484 277 739
7 11 15 DANIEL 40 45 91 109 8455 3832 148 322 260 655
8 1 6 DANE 39 46 100 100 8484 4239 134 358 235 664
9 5 7 SASHA 39 46 143 57 7696 5587 185 494 235 656

10 10 23 ELI 38 47 134 66 8991 6048 221 559 294 778
11 6 17 KRISTIE 36 49 138 62 9062 6251 193 468 256 657
12 11 11 DEAN 35½ 49½ 111 89 9064 4996 156 381 246 661
13 10 10 TRAVIS 33 52 74 126 7767 2816 123 291 254 684
14 1 5 CHRISTIAN 33 52 148 52 7677 5787 195 513 247 684
15 2 19 LEON 32½ 52½ 113 87 6627 3732 134 367 226 637
16 7 14 BEN FISHER 32 53 75 125 6068 2270 112 261 240 645
17 9 8 PAULO 31½ 53½ 81 119 8854 3598 120 319 244 679
18 13 22 JUNIOR 29 56 134 66 5713 3764 170 471 246 699
19 12 25 BEN HERNANDEZ 28½ 41½ 57 143 5307 1542 99 242 243 674
20 4 12 MICHAEL 27 58 79 121 8156 3326 129 308 236 631
21 5 24 MAXINE 24 61 98 102 5402 2648 144 359 248 671
22 3 13 ANNETTE 23 62 82 118 8224 3469 186 341 303 692
23 8 16 JAYZON 22 63 121 79 6569 3998 180 397 253 658
24 8 20 KATHY 19 66 73 127 5637 2131 112 261 233 636
25 3 21 KAEDYN 13 27 51 149 2952 768 71 171 218 606
26 6 26 MAC 0 20 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TRAVIS 211 214 228 653 5 <---> DEAN 202 206 191 599 0
1-2 KRISTIE 218 217 183 618 4 <---> KAEDYN 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 SASHA 185 213 186 584 3 <---> CHRISTIAN 200 165 195 560 2
3-4 DANIEL 205 194 195 594 4 <---> ELI 164 187 242 593 1
5-6 LEON 0 0 0 0 0 <---> ANNETTE 205 218 186 609 4
5-6 ALISTAIR 216 181 195 592 4 <---> PAULO 197 188 188 573 1
7-8 PETER 212 196 183 591 4 <---> BEN HERNANDEZ 195 173 197 565 1
7-8 MAXINE 184 189 192 565 0 <---> DANE 235 200 224 659 5
9-10 KATHY 173 204 216 593 4 <---> BEN FISHER 0 0 0 0 0
9-10 MAC 0 0 0 0 0 <---> ASHLEIGH 199 225 204 628 5

11-12 JUNIOR 219 183 229 631 4 <---> MICHAEL 191 188 182 561 1
11-12 ANTHONY 199 209 222 630 4 <---> ADAM 233 199 166 598 1
13-14 LACHLAN 194 221 176 591 4 <---> JAYZON 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8

Today   6- 18   5- 19  21-  3  13- 12   7- 17  24- 26  14- 16
Next Week  13- 15   9-  8  25-  1  17- 11  21-  5  12- 16   2- 24

7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14
Today   4- 20   8- 10   1- 23  15-  9  11- 25  22-  2

Next Week  18- 10   4- 22  20-  6  26- 14   7- 19  23-  3
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 176 ELI 163 LACHLAN 162 JUNIOR
Scratch Series 432 KRISTIE 430 JUNIOR 417 LACHLAN

Handicap Game 242 ELI 235 DANE 233 ADAM
Handicap Series 659 DANE 653 TRAVIS 631 JUNIOR
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 176 ELI 163 LACHLAN 162 JUNIOR
Scratch Series 430 JUNIOR 417 LACHLAN 413 SASHA

Handicap Game 242 ELI 235 DANE 233 ADAM
Handicap Series 659 DANE 653 TRAVIS 631 JUNIOR

Women Scratch Game 156 KRISTIE 100 ANNETTE 98 ASHLEIGH
Scratch Series 432 KRISTIE 262 MAXINE 255 ANNETTE

Handicap Game 225 ASHLEIGH 218 ANNETTE 218 KRISTIE
Handicap Series 628 ASHLEIGH 618 KRISTIE 609 ANNETTE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 221 ELI 195 CHRISTIAN 193 KRISTIE
Scratch Series 559 ELI 513 CHRISTIAN 494 SASHA

Handicap Game 303 ANNETTE 294 ELI 277 ALISTAIR
Handicap Series 778 ELI 739 ALISTAIR 699 JUNIOR

Men Scratch Game 221 ELI 195 CHRISTIAN 192 ALISTAIR
Scratch Series 559 ELI 513 CHRISTIAN 494 SASHA

Handicap Game 294 ELI 277 ALISTAIR 260 DANIEL
Handicap Series 778 ELI 739 ALISTAIR 698 PETER

Women Scratch Game 193 KRISTIE 186 ANNETTE 144 MAXINE
Scratch Series 468 KRISTIE 359 MAXINE 341 ANNETTE

Handicap Game 262 ASHLEIGH 248 MAXINE 243 KRISTIE
Handicap Series 696 ASHLEIGH 671 MAXINE 657 KRISTIE

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - ADAM
1 ADAM 115 85 4859 42 361 315 148 114 81 343 598

2 - ALISTAIR
2 ALISTAIR 121 79 5488 45 368 319 138 103 117 358 592

3 - ANTHONY
3 ANTHONY 99 101 4472 45 328 279 97 107 120 324 630

4 - ASHLEIGH
5 ASHLEIGH 74 126 3338 45 262 213 72 98 77 247 628

5 - CHRISTIAN
6 CHRISTIAN 148 52 5787 39 471 428 149 114 144 407 560

6 - DANE
8 DANE 100 100 4239 42 306 260 134 99 123 356 659

7 - SASHA
36 SASHA 143 57 5587 39 461 418 128 156 129 413 584

8 - PAULO
18 PAULO 81 119 3598 44 256 208 79 70 70 219 573

9 - PETER
19 PETER 86 114 4159 48 278 226 98 82 69 249 591

10 - TRAVIS
21 TRAVIS 74 126 2816 38 259 217 83 86 100 269 653

11 - DEAN
25 DEAN 111 89 4996 45 380 331 113 117 102 332 599

12 - MICHAEL
10 MICHAEL 79 121 3326 42 274 228 71 68 62 201 561

13 - ANNETTE
22 ANNETTE 82 118 3469 42 266 220 87 100 68 255 609

14 - BEN FISHER
4 BEN FISHER 75 125 2270 30 238 204 a65 a65 a65 195 570

15 - DANIEL
26 DANIEL 91 109 3832 42 308 262 96 85 86 267 594

16 - JAYZON
11 JAYZON 121 79 3998 33 394 357 a111 a111 a111 333 570

17 - KRISTIE
31 KRISTIE 138 62 6251 45 421 372 156 155 121 432 618

BLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City TenpinBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Chris Haynes - North City Tenpin28/06/2025  11:41 am  Page 2 of 3



MANA SPECIAL OLYMPICS 202528/06/2025    Week 17 of 35 Page 3

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

18 - LACHLAN
15 LACHLAN 142 58 6820 48 473 421 136 163 118 417 591

19 - LEON
30 LEON 113 87 3732 33 372 335 a103 a103 a103 309 570

20 - KATHY
38 KATHY 73 127 2131 29 237 204 46 77 89 212 593

21 - KAEDYN
9 KAEDYN 51 149 768 15 168 149 a41 a41 a41 123 570

22 - JUNIOR
58 JUNIOR 134 66 3764 28 421 389 152 116 162 430 631

23 - ELI
49 ELI 134 66 6048 45 432 383 98 121 176 395 593

24 - MAXINE
60 MAXINE 98 102 2648 27 322 291 83 88 91 262 565

25 - BEN HERNANDEZ
7 BEN HERNANDEZ 57 143 1542 27 198 167 53 31 55 139 565

26 - MAC
12 MAC 120 80 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 570
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